

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC 9526-9529/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-05-2016 in SA No. 873/2011, SA No. 874/2011 and 13-12-2016 in RP No. 390/2016 in SA No. 874/2011, RA No. 392/2016 in SA No. 873/2011 passed by the High Court of M.P. Principal Seat at Jabalpur)

SMT. SUBHASHINI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(KAILASH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER